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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Love Gymnastics M 187.250 46.275 47.550 46.625 46.800
11 1 1

683 Samantha Oualline 9.375 9.550 9.1759.025
612 Annie Mcguire 9.350 9.525 9.250
610 Clara Cochrum 9.250 9.375
653 Renna Waltrip 9.200
611 Holly Hubbert 9.100 9.175
669 Lily Anderson 9.650
640 Lily Frisby 9.425 9.700
622 Eloise Christiansen 9.400 9.8259.350
639 Isabella Alfaro 9.450
684 Anastasia Suponkina 9.100

2 Mavericks Gymnastics M 179.125 44.725 42.925 45.225 46.250
22 4 2

657 Ava Vear 9.500 9.250 9.5009.200
688 Ryan Tomlinson 9.075 8.550
627 Danica Poole 8.950 8.375 9.100
642 Shasidee Viernes 8.700 8.200 9.200
626 Norma Jo Hargesheimer 8.500 8.550 9.050
625 Paola Davis 9.5009.125
628 Olive Wilson 8.9508.950
614 Kinley Kostan 8.900

3 United Gymnastics M 175.425 43.975 42.300 44.900 44.250
44T 5 3

646 Kaiya Streete-Thompson 9.175 8.850 8.9009.075
677 Izabella Harpel 9.100 7.250
676 Hannah Gilliland 9.050 9.400 9.0009.425
631 Ainsley Brae Carmony 8.400 8.6759.000
660 Evianna Porter 8.250 7.700 8.8008.750
678 Caitlyn Snell 9.100 8.8758.650

4 Extreme Texas M 173.275 43.975 43.375 41.825 44.100
54T 2 7

659 Lilli Gonzalez 9.375 8.550 8.8508.350
630 Journey Palomata 9.150 8.600 9.4509.025
629 Valentina Dellapi 8.650 8.600 8.400
643 Tinley Duncan 8.500 9.025 8.8258.750
615 Peri Hamilton 8.300 8.5757.750
658 Chloe Garner 8.600 7.950
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5 TWG M 172.925 44.200 40.625 44.125 43.975
63 6 4

690 Brylie Gonzalez 9.100 7.250 9.275
689 Madalyn Barrios 8.850 8.850 8.7009.100
647 McKenzie Graham 8.850 8.625 8.600
616 Sawyer Rubrecht 8.850 8.350
632 Jillian Schnurpel 8.550 8.500 9.0259.025
602 Talia Rusher 7.400 8.6258.750
661 Taylor Ortiz 8.650

6 MJG-CC M 171.725 41.150 43.275 42.900 44.400
37 3 5

666 Ana Sofia Carlisle 8.700 8.425 9.0758.550
607 Mckenzie Flores 8.400 8.950 8.8758.775
649 Vanessa Oviedo 8.100 9.050 9.4008.850
635 Kynlee Nicolay 8.050 8.150
608 Livia Spangler 7.900 8.625
696 Sarah Spangler 9.000 8.575
650 Alex Santaferrara 7.850
667 Isabella Van Hazel 8.425

7 CCAC M 166.325 43.575 36.450 42.650 43.650
76 7 6

699 Isalyne Persaud 9.025 6.500 8.6508.475
701 Annalee Smith 8.750 8.200 8.7508.550
636 Piper Smith 8.700 7.650 8.9258.675
698 London Luckerson 8.650 8.425
668 Evin Meurer 8.450
682 Raven Gerlach 7.650
621 Amari Menifee 6.450 8.675
609 Abigail Park 8.525
697 Dagney Gould 8.650

8 CROSSFIRE M 104.350 25.650 24.800 27.000 26.900
88 8 8

654 Payton Jones 8.850 8.200 8.7259.050
623 Cadence Holsey 8.650 8.950 9.2008.950
624 Paisley Shaw 8.150 7.650 8.9759.000
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